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1654 LARCH ROAD
Zone 6- Port Alberni
Z6 Ucluelet Single Family
MLS®:  429716 Status:    Active
LP:    $465,000 SP:   

Lot Size 7,405 sqft Fuel Electric
Style Split Entry Heating Baseboard
Bedrooms 5 Fireplaces ,
Bathrooms 3 Construction Frame
Ensuite Exterior Stucco & Siding
Bsmt/Dev Slab/ Suite Roof Asphalt Shingle
Total Area 2478 sqft Foundation Yes
Age 45 Flooring Laminate
Taxes $3,048 (2017) Parking

List Price $465,000
Possession TENANCY
Sale Date
Title Freehold

Zoning R1
Zoning Jurisdiction Ucluelet, District of
Amentities Wkshop-Detached
Site Infl Central location, Can Be Rented
Agent Info Phone Licensee, Tenant Occupied
Legal LT 29 DL 282 CLAYOQUOT DISTRICT PL 30931

Investment opportunity with a central location in Ucluelet, 5 bdrm & 3 full baths with a big detached workshop out back. This house has seen many up
grades over the last years, 2 bdrm long term rental suite was added downstairs, foundation work, and roof. The property is currently tenanted
bringing in $3,400/mo on one meter, so the hydro is included in that. Workshop is partially finished and waiting for your ideas. 24 hours minimum
notice to view this home. 

1361 HELEN ROAD
Zone 6- Port Alberni
Z6 Ucluelet Single Family
MLS®:  423239 Status:    Active
LP:    $475,000 SP:   

Lot Size 7,405 sqft Fuel Electric
Style M Lev Bsmt & 2nd Heating Baseboard
Bedrooms 6 Fireplaces ,
Bathrooms 4 Construction Frame
Ensuite Exterior Wood
Bsmt/Dev / Roof Metal
Total Area 2690 sqft Foundation Yes
Age 13 Flooring Mixed
Taxes $3,576 (2017) Parking

List Price $475,000
Possession TENANCY
Sale Date
Title Freehold

Zoning R1
Zoning Jurisdiction Ucluelet, District of
Amentities Wkshop-Detached, Thermal Windows, Jetted Bathtub
Site Infl View - Mountain, View - Ocean, Recreation Nearby, Marina Nearby
Agent Info Phone Licensee, Tenant Occupied
Legal LT 2 SEC 21 CLAYOQUOT DISTRICT VIP 60044

Inlet views from this property in beautiful Ucluelet. Main portion of the home is the top 2 floors, 3 bdrm & 2 baths total, and the bottom floor is a legal
self contained secondary suite for month to month rentals. Tenants up & down right now, total of $1,850/mo rent. 3 separate meters on this
property, the 3rd is for the detached workshop that also has a bathroom and office area. Floor to ceiling windows upstairs that open out to a large
deck, the top floor has an open loft area, bathroom with soaker tub and great views off the deck on the Master Bedroom. Middle floor has all living
areas, full bath, and 2 bdrms. Great property for your staff accommodation with the additional storage in the work shop for your business! 

1804 ST JACQUES BLVD
Zone 6- Port Alberni
Z6 Ucluelet Single Family
MLS®:  429577 Status:    Active
LP:    $529,500 SP:   

Lot Size 7,405 sqft Fuel Electric
Style Westcoast Contemp Heating Baseboard
Bedrooms 3 Fireplaces 1,Woodstove
Bathrooms 4 Construction Frame
Ensuite 2 Exterior Other, Hardi Plank
Bsmt/Dev Crawl/ Roof Metal
Total Area 1986 sqft Foundation Yes
Age 8 Flooring
Taxes $2,991 (2017) Parking

List Price $529,500
Possession TBA
Sale Date
Title Freehold

Zoning CD3
Zoning Jurisdiction Ucluelet, District of
Amentities Thermal Windows, Water Purifier, Bed & Breakfast
Site Infl Low Maint Yard, Shopping Nearby, No Thru Road, Underground Services
Agent Info Phone Licensee, Seller Occupied
Legal LT 3 DL 292 LD 09 PL VIP 80044

Modern west coast home with suite centrally located in Ucluelet. The main home is 2 bdrm & 2 1/2 baths, with a loft area that could be closed in to
make a private den, or a family room downstairs that could be another bdrm, or opened up to make living area even bigger. Thoughtfully built to be
able to host a B&B suite - without sharing any walls - as it's connect by covered breezeway. Suite could be converted to a long term rental unit as well,
you just need to add a stove. Open main living area with a wood stove, amply natural light, and a big kitchen with breakfast bar island. Open and airy,
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